SANTA BARBARA HIGH SCHOOL

BOYS BASKETBALL
2017-2018
: Channel League
Head Coach: Dave Bregante Athletic Director: Joe Chenoweth
DAY DATE EVENT PLACE " TIME
F/S v VARS
Tuesday Nov. 21 Righetti Righetti 3:30 4:45 6:00
Mon-Thurs Nov. 27-30 Santa Clara Tournament (JV) Sahta Clara - TBA -
Tuesday Nov. 28 Nipomo SBHS 4:00 5:30 7:00
Wed-Sat Nov.28-Dec. 2 Rio Mesa Tournament (Soph/Frosh) Rio Mesa TBA - —eee
Tues-Sat Dec.5-9 Simi Valley Tournament {Varsity) Simi Valley - = TBA
Monday Dec.11 Arroyo Grande SBHS 4:00 5:30 7:00
Tuesday Dec. 12 San Luis Obispo SBHS 3:30  5:00  6:30
Fri-Sat/Mon-Tues  Dec. 15-16/18-19  Carpinteria Tournament (Varsity) Carpihteria ----- - TBA
Thursday Dec. 21 Pioneer Valley . Pioneer Valley  3:30 5:00 6:30
Wed-Sat Dec. 27-30 Camarillo Tournament (Soph/Frosh) Camarillo TBA -
Wed-Sat Dec. 27-30 Holiday Classic Tournament (Varsity) SBHS = - e TBA
Thursday Jan. 4 Oxnard SBHS 3:00 4:30 6:00
Friday Jan. 5 Rio Mesa SBHS 4:00 5:30 7:00
Wednesday Jan. 10 *Ventura SBHS 4:15 5:30 7:00
Wednesday Jan. 17 *Buena Buena 4:15 5:30 7:00
Friday Jan. 19 *San Marcos SBHS 4:15 5:30 7:00
Wednesday Jan. 24 *Dos Pueblos SBHS 4:15 5:30 7:00
Friday Jan. 26 *Ventura Ventura - 4:15 5:30 7:00
Friday Feb. 2 *Buena SBHS 4:15 5:30 7:00
Tuesday Feb. 6 *San Marcos San Marcos 4:15 5:30 7:00
Thursday Feb. 8 *Dos Pueblos Dos Pueblos 4:15 5:30 7:00
Updated 9/23/17

*Denotes League Game




